
FIRST NAME LAST NAME EMAIL
Priya Mazumdar debapriya@climatefinancesolutions.com
Carl Kasalek ckasalek@wattlogic.com
R Sickels rsickels5234@gmail.com
Elizaveta Golikova egolikova@trccompanies.com
Bart Shellabarger barts@irpros.com
Marc Catalano marc.catalano@energyinnovations.com
Lillis Auburn mmenorcal@mmeducators.org
Laura Hann lhann@localbounti.com
Don Cook dcook@dfamilk.com
Cindy Xiong cindy.xiong@ofi.com
Salma Ibrahim salma@buildmomentum.io
Mike Crowley Michaelc@njfco.com
Frank Johnson fjohnson@gti.energy
Clark Andrews candrews@irpros.com
Congminh Tran minh.tran@altadenadairy.com
Hamed Mohsenian-Rad hamed@ece.ucr.edu
Steve Cash steve.cash@fosterfarms.om
Victor Gastelum victor.gastelum@altadenadairy.com
Brad Hooker brad@agri-pulse.com
Victoria Casper victoria.casper@cascadeenergy.com
Jacob Cecil jcecil@sunsweet.com
Brandon Chen brandon.chen@tweglobal.com
Drew Harper drew.harper@aspirebakeries.com
David Rubenstein davidr@pitmanfarms.com
Megan Petillo megan.petillo@pepsico.com
Andy Boyll andy@climatefinancesolutions.com
David Hott David@loavesfishes.org
Michael Durbin mdurbin@evolutionfresh.com
Geneva A geneva@buildmomentum.io
Katie Little katie@clfp.com
Rohini Biswas rohini.biswas@clearesult.com
Carol Denning carol.denning@energycenter.org
Sandra Feingold sfeingold@morrisonco.net
Paty De La Torre patricia.delatorre@energy.ca.gov
Courtney McKeon courtney.mckeon@skyven.co
Nico DeGiorgio Nico@nzeo.org
Traci Myers tmyers@tulare.ca.gov
Jason Dallas jason.dallas@clearesult.com
Bhaskar Vempati bhaskar.vempati@clearesult.com
Clayton Yeko cyeko@scalemicrogrids.com
Samantha Cheruk samantha.cheruk@pepsico.com
Todd Thompson todd@carnotcompression.com
Julia Choi jchoi@bdo.com
Nina Natina nina.natina@gobiz.ca.gov
Sarah DeForest sdeforest@morrisonco.net
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Alex Horangic alex.horangic@energy.ca.gov
Dyer Phil Phil.Dyer@energy.ca.gov
Jimmy Nguyen jnguyen33@gmail.com
Laura Freiburg-slate laura.freiburg-slate@clearesult.com
Chiuyee Chen cchen@mariani.com
Tim Ransdell thransde@socalgas.com
Seitz Bryan H bryan.h.seitz@pepsico.com
Kristin De la Porte kdelaporte@valleymilkca.com
Jennifer Klare jennifer.klare@porifera.com
Erik Lasher erik.lasher@clearesult.com
Toni Scott tscott@morrisonco.net
Joey Giordano jgiordano@thewinegroup.com
Merve Eryilmaz eryilmazmer@gmail.com
Tim Preuninger Tpreuninget@milkspecialties.com
Jerrica Harrold jharrold@josephfarms.com
Thomas Marihart tmarihart@mmrps.com
Peter Laakman plaakman@milkspecialties.com
Regan Penning rpenning@morrisonco.net
Andy Lynch Andrew.Lynch@wentevineyards.com
Michael Oghigian michael@avatarnaturalfoods.com
Julie Gruhn jgruhn@blommer.com
Jesus Ceja jceja@mariani.com
Patrick Nelle patricknelle@gmail.com
Erik Desormeaux edesormeaux@energyrecovery.com
Felipe Gonzalez felipe.gonzalez@clearesult.com
Isaac Faria ipzfaria@gmail.com
Thomas Cochran thomas@dcenergyservices.com
Sarah Ryon Sarah@pescavoreseafood.com
Tim McDuffie tmcduffie@scalemicrogrids.com
Michael Firenze mfirenze@mfienergy.com
Kaushik Biswas kbiswas@gti.energy
Quang Truong Ngo tngo@vacomtech.com
Cody Laird Claird@fresnoedc.com
Ahmet Akgurbuz aakgurbu@evolutionfresh.com
Andrew Cunha arcunhafarm@yahoo.com
Julianna Wei Julianna.wei@rondo.com
Maria Juarez mariaj@njfco.com
Kristina McMillan kristina@argyleearth.com
Paul Kelleher paul.kelleher@redflow.com
Jack DiGiacomo jack@dcenergyservices.com
Lorenzo Caballero caballlg@airproducts.com
Ed Holmquist ed@lightfoot-energy.com
Andre stewart aatewar@dfamilk.com
Jerome Penna jerome@iceenergy.com
David Willem DAvid.willem@altadenadairy.com
Alan Leung Aleung@socalgas.com
Albert Macias amacias@losgatostomato.com
Matthew Rogers matthew.rogers@doleintl.com
Morgan Leach mleach@chg.com
Mark Peterman peterman@ondavia.com
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